AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o
JAZDY SPORTOWE WTOREK - GR. B6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 733 KUBACKI t. - . 1;2?033 - 3 1:51.841 17:09:03.032
1 1:52.633 17:05:58.638  PO- 5 - #726 WAWRZYNIAKK. - . +03.005 4 1:52.368 17:10:55.400
2 1:48.926 17:07:47.564 ! 1:51.382 17:06:11.253 5 2:00.192 17:12:55.592
3 151504 170939158 2 1:56.571 17:08:07.824
4 1:48.492 17:11:27.650 3 1:52.200 17:10:00.024  Po. 10 - #704 BAKA. -. + gizftﬁ'c;gsst
5 1.48.082 171315732 4 1:51.127 17:11:51.151 1 1:52.090 17:06:10.854
6 2:02.472 171518208 5 1:51.984 17:13:43.135 2 1:52.245 17:08:03.099
6 1:52.228 17:15:35.363 3 1:52.683 17:09:55.782
Po. 2 - # 705 JAKIMOWICZ P. - . 3?-55 7 2:07.365 17:17:42.728 4 1:52.145 17:11:47.927
1 1:51.650 17:07:42.165 5 2:17.336 17:14:05.263
2 1:52.429 17:09:34.594  PO.6-#710 ANIMUCKAJ. -. +0335
3 1:49.611 17:11:24.205 ! 1:52.241 17:06:10.562  Po. 11 - # 732 ZACHARCZUK B. - . 04143
4 1.48.116 171312321 2 1:52.057 17:08:02.619 1 1:54.290 17:07:47.167
s 1.49.481 17:15:01.802 3 1:52.020 17:09:54.639 2 1:53.316 17:09:40.483
6 1.49.304 1716:51.106 4 1:51.934 17:11:46.573 3 1:52.631 17:11:33.114
; 1.48.320 1718:39 426 5 1:51.523 17:13:38.096 4 1:52.504 17:13:25.618
6 1:51.441 17:15:29.537 5 1:52.646 17:15:18.264
Po. 3 - # 734 SUDER M. - . . ggf;'zrslt 7 2:10.397 17:17:39.934 6 1:52.843 17:17:11.107
1 1:51.384 17:05:34.916 7 1:52.225 17:19:03.332
2 1:49.108 17:07:24.024  P0.7-#736 PROSZKOWIEC M. - . + ggf:g
3 1:51.978 17:09:16.002 1 1:55.033 17:05:43.883  Po. 12 - # 706 KIRKOWSKIR. - . £ 05606
. 1.49.456 1711.05.458 2 1:53.228 17:07:37.111 1 1:53.688 17:06:38.006
5 1.48.803 17:12:54.261 3 1:51.702 17:09:28.813 2 1:59.253 17:08:37.259
6 511561 17:15:05.822 4 1:51.922 17:11:20.735 3 1:54.946 17:10:32.205
; 152,051 1716:57 873 5 1:51.545 17:13:12.280 4 2:05.564 17:12:37.769
g 506,117 17:19:03.990 6 1:52.656 17:15:04.936
7 2:11.613 17:17:16.549  Po.13 - #729 WNEKG. - . 406068
Po. 4 - # 739 KONARKOWSKI D. - . con 0 - ! 1:56.243 17:05:23.087
1 158,882 17:0520352  Po- 8- # 619 MACUEWICZ M. - +03517 2 1:54.582 17:07:17.669
5 153215 17:07-13.567 1 1:52.975 17:05:19.976 3 1:58.015 17:09:15.684
3 152171 170907738 2 1:51.599 17:07:11.575 4 1:56.021 17:11:11.705
4 152579 17:11:00.317 3 2:07.635 17:09:19.210 5 1:54.148 17:13:05.853
5 1:52.634 17:12:52.951 6 1:55.862 17:15:01.715
6 1:51.724 17:14:48.675 o2 #A4SLYSENKOT. - 03618 Z Lot cEs LAIGS0500
7 1:51.908 17:16:36.583 ! 153831 17:05:19.491 8 1:55.513 17:18:51.909
. 150,094 171896677 2 1:51.700 17:07:11.191

Fastest lap: 1:48.082

ZRIDGESTONE

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Tuesday 18 June 2019 1/2



AUTOMOBILKLUE

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

woesase  SOOEC DAl  TOR POZNAR
JAZDY SPORTOWE WTOREK - GR. B6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 14 - # 444 PAWELEC O. - . . B;fgg;t 1 2:02.631 17:06:35.353
1 AGLGEE (FAREE S 2 2:02.033 17:08:37.386
2 2:01.981 17:08:37.301 3 2:01.340 17:10:38.726
3 2:00.408 17:10:37.709 4 2:00.631 17:12:39.357
4 2:00.587 17:12:38.296 5 2:00.835 17:14:40.192
5 1:56.670 17:14:34.966 6 2:00.825 17:16:41.017
6 1:55.780 17:16:30.745 7 2:01.526 17:18:42.543
7 1:56.191 17:18:26.937
Po. 15 - # 735 SUDER M. - . vy
1 3:12.392 17:07:22.778
2 1:55.856 17:09:18.634
3 1:56.421 17:11:15.055
4 1:57.248 17:13:12.303
5 1:59.127 17:15:11.430
6 2:14.762 17:17:26.192
Po. 16 - # 711 KLIMOWICZ K. - oy
1 1:59.113 17:06:29.062
2 1:58.497 17:08:27.559
3 1:56.888 17:10:24.447
4 1:56.809 17:12:21.256
5 1:57.763 17:14:19.019
6 1:56.046 17:16:15.065
7 1:56.556 17:18:11.621
Po. 17 - # 446 DEBICKI M. - . Rt
1 2:01.776 17:06:09.527
2 2:00.711 17:08:10.238
3 2:01.003 17:10:11.241
4 2:07.064 17:12:18.305
5 2:00.862 17:14:19.167
6 1:59.509 17:16:18.676
7 2:09.063 17:18:27.739
Po. 18 - # 422 MOLIK M. - . RS
Fastest lap: 1:48.082
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